Cl ass: 2
I nstitute Nane:

. No

o A W N P

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Regi strati on No
88222272520001

88222272520009
88222272520013
88222272520014
88222272520016
88222272520019

Cour se Code:
| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, PHAGMNRA

Name
ABHI SHEK KUVAR

KRI SHNA

PANKAJ RAHUL
ROH T RAHUL
SARABJI T KUMAR
VI SHAL

654 Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .

450
495
475
466
488
466

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: MACHI NI ST

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
44441 ( F/ 60 ) 44444 ( G/ 14 ) 44445 ( F/210)

44441 (F/ 70 ) 44444 ( F/26 )44445 (Fl224)
44441 ( F/ 68 ) 44444 ( F126)44445 (F/212)
44441 ( B/ 74 ) 44444 ( G/ 14 ) 44445 ( F/208)
44441 ( F/ 76 )44444 ( Fl 22 ) 44445 ( F/215)
44441 ( F1 72 )44444 ( F/ 18 ) 44445 ( E/ 206 )

Date : 21 MAR 2023
Exam : Nov/ 2022

St at us
PASS( GRACE)

PASS
PASS

PASS( GRACE)
PASS

PASS



Class: 2 Cour se Code: 654 Branch Nane : MACHI NI ST

I nstitute Nane: I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MALERKOTLA

S.No Registration No Nane Ms. Cbt . Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
1 88222230220096 CHANPREET SI NGH 477 44441 ( Fl 44 ) 44444 ( Fl 18 ) 44445 ( F/231)
2 88222230220103 JASHANPREET SI NGH 44441 ( Fl 42 ) 44444 ( R/ 8 ) 44445 ( F/233)

3 88222230220110 RAJU VERVA 44441 ( R/ 24 ) 44444 (F14)44445 ( F/232)

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Date : 21 MAR 2023
Exam : Nov/ 2022

St at us
PASS
REAPPEAR
REAPPEAR



